INavigator

| | Rock Flow Dynamics

08:30
09:15
09:30

09:45

10:00

10:30

11:15

11:40

12:05

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:15

15:45

ANNUAL TECHNOLOGY SUMMIT

ABERDEEN

THURSDAY 6 JUNE, 2024

Registration & networking

Welcome & housekeeping
Technology Updates and Development

Target Selection for CCS in the North Sea using
Common Risk Segment Mapping

Deconstructing the Myth of Opportunity :
Systematic Analysis of Subsurface Outcomes

Introducing tNavigator Seismic: Your Essential
Toolkit for Navigating Seismic Data

Coffee Break

Case Study: A Single Solution - Integrated Asset
Modelling Approach for a Dry Gas Field

Improving Production and Economic Efficiency
Using Real-time Digital Qil Field Concept

History Matching and Network Modelling on a
Multistacked Field in Niger Delta

Lunch

Probabilistic Plume Modelling for CCS

Redeveloping Rough — (t)Navigating from Natural

Gas to Hydrogen

Oil Recovery Optimization in High Water-Cut
Heterogeneous Sandstone Reservoirs

Coffee Break

Solutions to Dissolution: Modelling Techniques
for CO2 Storage in Saline Formations

Using Advancements in Geomechanics for
Optimised Hydraulic Fracture Modelling

Fifth Dimension Magic
Rock Flow Dynamics

Urve Patel
Rock Flow Dynamics

Lena Broadley, Dilyara Iskakova
Spirit Energy

Marcus Duffy
Rock Flow Dynamics

Angela Lodge
Rock Flow Dynamics

Alexey Danilko
Rock Flow Dynamics

Favour Otite
Midwestern Oil & Gas

Serkan Kulaksiz, Andres Bracho
Rock Flow Dynamics

Heikki Jutila
Independent/Exceed Energy

Bruce Addo Dzarake
GNPC

Genna Petho
CO2CRC

Tibor Toth
Rock Flow Dynamics

Entertainment & drinks reception

ONE ASSET, ONE SOFTWARE

TECHSUMMIT.RFDYN.COM



https://techsummit.rfdyn.com/houston

ANNUAL TECHNOLOGY SUMMIT

ABERDEEN

THURSDAY 6 JUNE, 2024

ONE ASSET, ONE SOFTWARE



