

## ANNUAL TECHNOLOGY SUMMIT

## **ABERDEEN**

THURSDAY 6 JUNE, 2024

king	Registration & networ	08:30
Fifth Dimension Magic	Welcome & housekeeping	09:15
Rock Flow Dynamics	Technology Updates and Development	09:30
<b>Urve Patel</b> Rock Flow Dynamics	Target Selection for CCS in the North Sea using Common Risk Segment Mapping	09:45
Lena Broadley, Dilyara Iskakova Spirit Energy	Deconstructing the Myth of Opportunity : Systematic Analysis of Subsurface Outcomes	10:00
Marcus Duffy Rock Flow Dynamics	Introducing tNavigator Seismic: Your Essential Toolkit for Navigating Seismic Data	10:30
Coffee Break		
<b>Angela Lodge</b> Rock Flow Dynamics	Case Study: A Single Solution - Integrated Asset Modelling Approach for a Dry Gas Field	11:15
Alexey Danilko Rock Flow Dynamics	Improving Production and Economic Efficiency Using Real-time Digital Oil Field Concept	11:40
Favour Otite Midwestern Oil & Gas	History Matching and Network Modelling on a Multistacked Field in Niger Delta	12:05
	Lunch	
Serkan Kulaksiz, Andres Bracho Rock Flow Dynamics	Probabilistic Plume Modelling for CCS	13:30
<b>Heikki Jutila</b> Independent/Exceed Energy	Redeveloping Rough – (t)Navigating from Natural Gas to Hydrogen	14:00
<b>Bruce Addo Dzarake</b> <i>GNPC</i>	Oil Recovery Optimization in High Water-Cut Heterogeneous Sandstone Reservoirs	14:30
	Coffee Break	
Genna Petho CO2CRC	Solutions to Dissolution: Modelling Techniques for CO2 Storage in Saline Formations	15:15
<b>Tibor Toth</b> Rock Flow Dynamics	Using Advancements in Geomechanics for Optimised Hydraulic Fracture Modelling	15:45
eception	Entertainment & drinks re	

ONE ASSET, ONE SOFTWARE

## **t**Navigator

ANNUAL TECHNOLOGY SUMMIT

## ABERDEEN

THURSDAY 6 JUNE, 2024